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Staff Email List & Extensions 2024-2025 

118        Samantha Navarro (Principal): snavarro@newmillenniumschool.org       
112       Nichole Sims (COO): nsims@newmillenniumschool.org  
111        Alex Carrethers (Administration Assistant) acarrethers@newmillenniumschool.org 
121        Kyle Kirtz (Counselor) kkirtz@newmillenniumschool.org 
114 Karen Lozano (Admissions/Enrollment/Attendance/SPED Aide) klozano@newmillenniumschool.org 
115 Sandy Herrera (Front Office) sherrera@newmillenniumschool.org 
135          Alejandro Flores (Math Teacher)  aflores@newmillenniumschool.org 
138          Nathaniel Catbagan (Art Teacher): ncatbagan@newmillenniumschool.org 
122          Alexandria Gonzales (Resource/RSP/Coordinator Teacher) agonzales@newmillenniumschool.org  
132          Lakisha Lewis (Math Lead Teacher): llewis@newmillenniumschool.org 
144          Kyle Lentz (Social Studies Teacher): klentz@newmillenniumschool.org 
133          Raquel Madarang (English Teacher): rmadarang@newmillenniumschool.org
146         Tim Tan (Physical Education Teacher): ttan@newmillenniumschool.org  
136         Lonnita Russell (Science Teacher): lrussell@newmillenniumschool.org 
134         Katie Madden (English Teacher): kmadden@newmillenniumschool.org  
145         Conner Petterson (Social Studies Teacher): cpetterson@newmillenniumschool.org 
137         Alison Peet (Spanish Teacher) apeet@newmillenniumschool.org  
113         Brandon Sampson (Campus Dean/Supervisor/Athletics) brsampson@newmillenniumschool.org 
123        Tony Rodriguez (Campus Supervisor) trodriguez@newmillenniumschool.org  
119         Demika Daniels (Campus Supervisor) ddaniels@newmillenniumschool.org 
115         Georgina Devalle (Office Assistant & Lunch Coordinator) gdelvalle@newmilliumschool.org 
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